Street
Number

9
15
19
25
33
57
63
67
73
77
93
101
107
110
111
115

225**

229

Street
Name

West Hill Lane
West Hill Lane
West Hill Lane
West Hill Lane
West Hill Lane
West Hill Lane
West Hill Lane
West Hill Lane
West Hill Lane
West Hill Lane
West Hill Lane
West Hill Lane
West Hill Lane
West Hill Lane
West Hill Lane
West Hill Lane
West Hill Lane

West Hill Lane

Zoning
District

AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District

AA Single-Family Residence District

Minimum
Lot Size

12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet

12,000 square feet

** Property is located on the National Register of Historic Places. Please refer to the City of Wyoming's

Historic Review requirements for any building projects. (Link)



https://wyomingohio.gov/DocumentCenter/View/440/Guide-to-Filing-an-Application-for-Historic-Review-2024-PDF?bidId=
https://wyomingohio.gov/DocumentCenter/View/440/Guide-to-Filing-an-Application-for-Historic-Review-2024-PDF?bidId=
https://wyomingohio.gov/DocumentCenter/View/440/Guide-to-Filing-an-Application-for-Historic-Review-2024-PDF?bidId=
https://wyomingohio.gov/DocumentCenter/View/440/Guide-to-Filing-an-Application-for-Historic-Review-2024-PDF?bidId=
https://wyomingohio.gov/DocumentCenter/View/440/Guide-to-Filing-an-Application-for-Historic-Review-2024-PDF?bidId=

	Sheet1

