

Street Number	Street Name	Zoning District	Minimum Lot Size
9	West Hill Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
15	West Hill Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
19	West Hill Lane	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
25	West Hill Lane	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
33	West Hill Lane	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
57	West Hill Lane	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
63	West Hill Lane	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
67	West Hill Lane	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
73	West Hill Lane	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
77	West Hill Lane	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
93	West Hill Lane	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
101	West Hill Lane	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
107	West Hill Lane	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
110	West Hill Lane	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
111	West Hill Lane	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
115	West Hill Lane	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
225**	West Hill Lane	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
229	West Hill Lane	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet

[** Property is located on the National Register of Historic Places. Please refer to the City of Wyoming's Historic Review requirements for any building projects. \(Link\)](#)